
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Rhode Island 2016

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Rhode Island in 2016.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Rhode Island and get an idea how we rank, please 
visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  rhode-island  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2016 was based on 2015 FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Rhode Island 2016

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Jamestown 5,494 0 0.00
2 Narragansett 15,656 2 0.13
3 Scituate 10,543 3 0.28
4 Glocester 9,980 4 0.40
5 Portsmouth 17,377 8 0.46
6 West Greenwich 6,117 3 0.49
7 Richmond 7,592 4 0.53
8 Barrington 16,228 9 0.55
9 Smithfield 21,536 12 0.56
10 North Smithfield 12,287 7 0.57
11 Bristol 22,194 13 0.59
12 Hopkinton 8,104 5 0.62
13 Cumberland 34,508 22 0.64
14 South Kingstown 30,788 21 0.68
15 East Greenwich 13,156 9 0.68
16 Lincoln 21,617 15 0.69
17 North Kingstown 26,218 20 0.76
18 Westerly 22,717 18 0.79
19 Warwick 81,854 66 0.81
20 Coventry 35,046 33 0.94

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-rhode-island/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2015/crime-in-the-u.s.-2015/resource-pages/aboutcius_final
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-rhode-island/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-rhode-island/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/


All Cities in Rhode Island
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Rhode Island and divided them into 
the following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 New Shoreham 1,044 2 1.92

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Jamestown 5,494 0 0.00
2 Glocester 9,980 4 0.40
3 Foster 4,701 2 0.43
4 West Greenwich 6,117 3 0.49
5 Richmond 7,592 4 0.53
6 Little Compton 3,508 2 0.57
7 Hopkinton 8,104 5 0.62
8 Charlestown 7,770 12 1.54

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number 
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Narragansett 15,656 2 0.13
2 Scituate 10,543 3 0.28
3 Portsmouth 17,377 8 0.46
4 Barrington 16,228 9 0.55
5 Smithfield 21,536 12 0.56
6 North Smithfield 12,287 7 0.57
7 Bristol 22,194 13 0.59
8 East Greenwich 13,156 9 0.68
9 Lincoln 21,617 15 0.69
10 North Kingstown 26,218 20 0.76
11 Westerly 22,717 18 0.79
12 Burrillville 16,318 16 0.98



13 Middletown 16,116 19 1.18
14 Tiverton 15,823 20 1.26
15 Johnston 29,247 41 1.40
16 Warren 10,471 22 2.10
17 West Warwick 28,828 67 2.32
18 Newport 23,887 94 3.94
19 Central Falls 19,325 150 7.76

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number 
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Cumberland 34,508 22 0.64
2 South Kingstown 30,788 21 0.68
3 Warwick 81,854 66 0.81
4 Coventry 35,046 33 0.94
5 East Providence 47,428 57 1.20
6 Cranston 81,237 114 1.40
7 North Providence 32,452 50 1.54
8 Pawtucket 71,624 293 4.09
9 Providence 179,522 1,018 5.67
10 Woonsocket 41,261 235 5.70
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